Shaping Flow
Defining Form
Wing Tai Holdings Limited

Annual General Meeting
23 October 2025

\\/\
(& =

-'\\\_\

Ss—— ST > —)

N7 WINGTAIASIA Legacy of Trust. Hallmark of Excellence



Key Highlights of FY 2025 Results

FY 2025 FY 2024
S$M S$M

Revenue

Operating profit

Share of losses of associated / JV companies
Net loss

NAV per share (S$)

230

(23)

(61)

3.73

169

23

(59)

(79)

3.90

Shaping Flow, Defining Form | 2



Revenue & EBIT by Business Segments for

Revenue EBIT

S$M S$ M

Development Properties 135 (59)

Investment Properties 44 (30)
Retail 42 31

Shaping Flow, Defining Form | 3



Residential Properties Sales in FY 2025

No. of Units Sales Value
Sold S$M

Singapore 107 227
Malaysia 74 21
Total 181 248

Shaping Flow, Defining Form | 4



Dividend

Dividend per share (cents) - First and final

Dividend yield (%) *

*Based on share price prior to the date of results announcement on 25 August 2025.

FY 2025

3.0

2.1%

Shaping Flow, Defining Form | 5



W
N 28 WINGTATASIA

Legacy of Trust
Hallmark of Excellence

AERSGAAI4 84,3

Artist's Impression




