Shaping Flow Defining Form

Wing Tai Holdings Limited

Annual General Meeting 23 October 2025





Key Highlights of FY 2025 Results

	FY 2025 S\$ M	FY 2024 S\$ M
Revenue	230	169
Operating profit	7	23
Share of losses of associated / JV companies	(23)	(59)
Net loss	(61)	(79)
NAV per share (S\$)	3.73	3.90



Revenue & EBIT by Business Segments for FY 2025

	Revenue S\$ M	EBIT S\$ M
Development Properties	135	(59)
Investment Properties	44	(30)
Retail	42	31



Residential Properties Sales in FY 2025

	No. of Units Sold	Sales Value S\$ M
Singapore	107	227
Malaysia	74	21
Total	181	248



Dividend

	FY 2025
Dividend per share (cents) - First and final	3.0
Dividend yield (%) *	2.1%

^{*}Based on share price prior to the date of results announcement on 25 August 2025.





Legacy of Trust **Hallmark of Excellence**

